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150.917
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(O.J.D)

Nacional

Mensual

Femenina

Si

-

68

11%

774,30

6.700,00

86

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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